Section 3 | Page 1
Cavell Suite - Lever Handles - Aluminium
MHL 35.01
Lever on Round Rose Ø 19mm
Standards and Certification
Successfully type tested to all the requirements of BS EN1906: 2002.
Test reports/certificates are available on request.
Features

MHL 35.18-29D Disabled bathroom turn and indicator SAA
MHL 35.18--SLEEVE Spindle sleeve pack – to adapt 5mm spindle
to 6, 7 or 8mm
MHL 35.17
MHL 35.18
MHL 35.16 MHL 35.16
Finish: Satin Anodised Aluminium (SAA).
Section 3 | Page 8
Cavell Suite - Pull Handles - Aluminium
MHL 35.19
Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles) Concealed Screw
Fixing Ø 20mm
Features
Supplied with Concealed Screw Fixing Pack.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.19-150CF 150mm concealed screw fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.19-225CF 225mm concealed screw fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.19-300CF 300mm concealed screw fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.19-425CF 425mm concealed screw fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.20
Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles) Concealed Screw
Fixing Ø 22mm
Features
Supplied with Concealed Screw Fixing Pack.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.20-225CF 225mm concealed screw fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.20-300CF 300mm concealed screw fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.20-425CF 425mm concealed screw fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.21
Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles) Bolt Through Fixing
Ø 20mm
Features
Suitable for 39mm to 49mm door thickness.
Supplied with Bolt Through Fixing Pack.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.21-150BF 150mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.21-225BF 225mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.21-300BF 300mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.21-425BF 425mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.22
Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles) Bolt Through Fixing
Ø 22mm
Features
Supplied with Bolt Through Fixing Pack.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.22-225BF 225mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.22-300BF 300mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.22-425BF 425mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
Finish: Satin Anodised Aluminium (SAA).
Conformity Statement: Pull Handles with a length of 400mm and above meet
the dimensional recommendations of BS8300 and Approved Document “M”
MHL 35.19
MHL 35.21
Section 3 | Page 9
Cavell Suite - Pull Handles - Aluminium
MHL 35.23
Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles) Bolt Through Fixing
Ø 25mm
Features
Supplied with Bolt Through Fixing Pack.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.23-300BF 300mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.23-350BF 350mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.24
Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles) Back-to-Back Fixing
Ø 20mm
Features
Suitable for 38mm to 48mm door thickness.
Supplied with Back-to-Back Fixing Pack.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.24-150BB 150mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.24-225BB 225mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.24-300BB 300mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.24-425BB 425mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.25
Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles) Back-to-Back Fixing
Ø 22mm
Features
Supplied with Back-to-Back Fixing Pack.
Can be supplied with 2 sets of Concealed Fixing Packs
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.25-150BB 150mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.25-225BB 225mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.25-300BB 300mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.25-425BB 425mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
Finish: Satin Anodised Aluminium (SAA).
Conformity Statement: Pull Handles with a length of 400mm and above meet
the dimensional recommendations of BS8300 and Approved Document “M”
MHL 35.23
MHL 35.24
Section 3 | Page 10
Cavell Suite - Pull Handles - Aluminium
MHL 35.26
Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles) Back-to-Back Ø 25mm
Features
Supplied with two Back-to-Back Fixing Bolts.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.26-300BB 300mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.26-350BB 350mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.27
Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles) Back-to-Back Fixing Ø 30mm
Features
Supplied with two Back-to-Back Fixing Bolts.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.27-300BB 300mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.27-350BB 350mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.28
Cranked Pull Handles Bolt Through Fixing Ø 25mm
Features
Suitable for 39mm to 49mm door thickness.
Supplied with Bolt Through Fixing Pack.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.28-300BF 300mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.28-350BF 350mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.29
Cranked Pull Handles Bolt Through Fixing Ø 30mm
Features
Suitable for 39mm to 49mm door thickness.
Supplied with Bolt Through Fixing Pack.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.29-300BF 300mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.29-350BF 350mm bolt through fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.30
Cranked Pull Handles Back-to-Back Fixing Ø 25mm
Features
Suitable for 38mm to 48mm door thickness.
Supplied with two Back-to-Back Fixing Bolts.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.30-300BB 300mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.30-350BB 350mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.31
Cranked Pull Handles Back-to-Back Fixing Ø 30mm
Features
Suitable for 38mm to 48mm door thickness.
Supplied with two Back-to-Back Fixing Bolts.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.31-300BB 300mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
MHL 35.31-350BB 350mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SAA
Finish: Satin Anodised Aluminium (SAA).
MHL 35.28
MHL 35.26
Section 3 | Page 11

Section 3 | Page 12
Cavell Suite - Lever Handles - Stainless Steel
MHL 35.36
Return to Door Lever on 9mm Concealed Fix
Rectangular Plate (sprung) – Ø 19mm
Supplied with both wood screw and bolt through fixings. Suitable for 40mm to 50mm
door thickness. Bolt through fixings suitable for UK locks and DIN standard locks.
8mm x 110mm spindle.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.36-11-SSS Long plate latch furniture SSS
MHL 35.36-11-PSS Long plate latch furniture PSS
MHL 35.36-12-SSS Lock furniture 57mm centres SSS
MHL 35.36-12-PSS Lock furniture 57mm centres PSS
MHL 35.36-13-SSS Euro profile lock furniture 47.6mm centres SSS
MHL 35.36-13-PSS Euro profile lock furniture 47.6mm centres PSS
MHL 35.36-13-72-SSS Euro profile lock furniture 72mm centres SSS
MHL 35.36-13-72-PSS Euro profile lock furniture 72mm centres PSS
MHL 35.36-14-SSS Oval profile lock furniture 48.5mm centres SSS
MHL 35.36-14-PSS Oval profile lock furniture 48.5mm centres PSS
MHL 35.36-15-SSS Bathroom furniture 57mm centres SSS
MHL 35.36-15-PSS Bathroom furniture 57mm centres PSS
MHL 35.36-15-78-SSS Bathroom furniture 78mm centres SSS
MHL 35.36-15-78-PSS Bathroom furniture 78mm centres PSS
Conformity Statement: meets the dimensional recommendations of BS8300
and Approved Document “M”
Finishes: Satin Stainless Steel (SSS). Polished Stainless Steel (PSS).
MHL 35.36

MHL 35.49-29D-SSS Disabled bathroom turn and indicator SSS
MHL 35.49-29D-PSS Disabled bathroom turn and indicator PSS
MHL 35.49-39D-SSS Disabled Turn & Release No indicator SSS
MHL 35.49-39D-PSS Disabled Turn & Release No indicator PSS
Finishes: Satin Stainless Steel (SSS). Polished Stainless Steel (PSS).
MHL 35.47
MHL 35.48
MHL 35.49
Section 3 | Page 17
Cavell Suite - Pull Handles - Stainless Steel
MHL 35.50
‘D’ Shape Pull Handles Bolt Fix - Ø19mm
Supplied with two 8mm x 75mm bolts countersunk allen key operated (also supplied).
Including two clear Ø 19mm flexible nylon washers for neck of pull handle.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.50-150-BF-SSS 150mm bolt through fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.50-150-BF-PSS 150mm bolt through fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.50-225-BF-SSS 225mm bolt through fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.50-225-BF-PSS 225mm bolt through fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.50-300-BF-SSS 300mm bolt through fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.50-300-BF-PSS 300mm bolt through fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.50-425-BF-SSS 425mm bolt through fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.50-425-BF-PSS 425mm bolt through fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.50-600-BF-SSS 600mm bolt through fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.50-600-BF-PSS 600mm bolt through fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.51
‘D’ Shape Pull Handles Bolt Fix - Ø22mm
Supplied with two 8mm x 75mm bolts countersunk allen key operated (also supplied).
Including two clear Ø 19mm flexible nylon washers for neck of pull handle.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.51-150-BF-SSS 150mm bolt through fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.51-150-BF-PSS 150mm bolt through fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.51-225-BF-SSS 225mm bolt through fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.51-225-BF-PSS 225mm bolt through fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.51-300-BF-SSS 300mm bolt through fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.51-300-BF-PSS 300mm bolt through fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.51-425-BF-SSS 425mm bolt through fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.51-425-BF-PSS 425mm bolt through fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.51-600-BF-SSS 600mm bolt through fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.51-600-BF-PSS 600mm bolt through fixing pull handle PSS
Conformity Statement: Pull Handles with a length of 400mm and above meet
the dimensional recommendations of BS8300 and Approved Document “M”
Finishes: Satin Stainless Steel (SSS). Polished Stainless Steel (PSS).
MHL 35.50
Section 3 | Page 18
Cavell Suite - Pull Handles - Stainless Steel
MHL 35.52
‘D’ Shape Pull Handles on Rose Concealed Fix –
Ø19mm
6mm high rose with stainless steel inner 4 point fixing. Rose fixed to handle by 8mm
x 35mm bolts (two supplied) allen key operated (also supplied).
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.52-150-CF-SSS 150mm pull handle on rose SSS
MHL 35.52-150-CF-PSS 150mm pull handle on rose PSS
MHL 35.52-225-CF-SSS 225mm pull handle on rose SSS
MHL 35.52-225-CF-PSS 225mm pull handle on rose PSS
MHL 35.52-300-CF-SSS 300mm pull handle on rose SSS
MHL 35.52-300-CF-PSS 300mm pull handle on rose PSS
MHL 35.52-425-CF-SSS 425mm pull handle on rose SSS
MHL 35.52-425-CF-PSS 425mm pull handle on rose PSS
MHL 35.52-600-CF-SSS 600mm pull handle on rose SSS
MHL 35.52-600-CF-PSS 600mm pull handle on rose PSS
Above also available with 8mm roses - please specify when ordering.
MHL 35.53
‘D’ Shape Pull Handles on Rose Concealed Fix –
Ø22mm
6mm high rose with stainless steel inner 4 point fixing. Rose fixed to handle by 8mm
x 35mm bolts (two supplied) allen key operated (also supplied).
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.53-150-CF-SSS 150mm pull handle on rose SSS
MHL 35.53-150-CF-PSS 150mm pull handle on rose PSS
MHL 35.53-225-CF-SSS 225mm pull handle on rose SSS
MHL 35.53-225-CF-PSS 225mm pull handle on rose PSS
MHL 35.53-300-CF-SSS 300mm pull handle on rose SSS
MHL 35.53-300-CF-PSS 300mm pull handle on rose PSS
MHL 35.53-425-CF-SSS 425mm pull handle on rose SSS
MHL 35.53-425-CF-PSS 425mm pull handle on rose PSS
MHL 35.53-600-CF-SSS 600mm pull handle on rose SSS
MHL 35.53-600-CF-PSS 600mm pull handle on rose PSS
Above also available with 8mm roses - please specify when ordering.
Conformity Statement: Pull Handles with a length of 400mm and above meet
the dimensional recommendations of BS8300 and Approved Document “M”
Finishes: Satin Stainless Steel (SSS). Polished Stainless Steel (PSS).
MHL 35.52
Cavell Suite - Pull Handles - Stainless Steel
MHL 35.54
‘D’ Shape Pull Handles Back to Back – Ø19mm
Supplied with two 8mm back to back bolts. Including four clear Ø 19mm flexible
nylon washers for neck of pull handle.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.54-150-BB-SSS 150mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.54-150-BB-PSS 150mm back-to-back fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.54-225-BB-SSS 225mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.54-225-BB-PSS 225mm back-to-back fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.54-300-BB-SSS 300mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.54-300-BB-PSS 300mm back-to-back fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.54-425-BB-SSS 425mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.54-425-BB-PSS 425mm back-to-back fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.54-600-BB-SSS 600mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.54-600-BB-PSS 600mm back-to-back fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.55
‘D’ Shape Pull Handles Back to Back – Ø22mm
Supplied with two 8mm back to back bolts. Including four clear Ø 19mm flexible
nylon washers for neck of pull handle.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION FINISH
MHL 35.55-150-BB-SSS 150mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.55-150-BB-PSS 150mm back-to-back fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.55-225-BB-SSS 225mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.55-225-BB-PSS 225mm back-to-back fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.55-300-BB-SSS 300mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.55-300-BB-PSS 300mm back-to-back fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.55-425-BB-SSS 425mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.55-425-BB-PSS 425mm back-to-back fixing pull handle PSS
MHL 35.55-600-BB-SSS 600mm back-to-back fixing pull handle SSS
MHL 35.55-600-BB-PSS 600mm back-to-back fixing pull handle PSS
Conformity Statement: Pull Handles with a length of 400mm and above meet
the dimensional recommendations of BS8300 and Approved Document “M”
Finishes: Satin Stainless Steel (SSS). Polished Stainless Steel (PSS).
MHL 35.54

Ø 23mm Concealed Screw Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35-65-165CF 165mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.66
Steel Cored Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles)
Ø 34mm Concealed Screw Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
Standards and Certification
Conformity Statement: Pull Handles with a length of 400mm and
above meet the dimensional recommendations of BS8300 and
Approved Document “M”
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.66-220CF 220mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.66-300CF 300mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.66-425CF 425mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.66-600CF 600mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.66
Section 3 | Page 27
Cavell Suite - Pull Handles - Nylon
MHL 35.67
Steel Cored Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles)
Ø 23mm Bolt Through Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
Supplied with bolt through fixing and matching bolt cover caps.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.67-165BF 165mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.68
Steel Cored Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles)
Ø 34mm Bolt Through Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
Supplied with two bolt through fixings and matching bolt cover caps.
Standards and Certification
Conformity Statement: Pull Handles with a length of 400mm and
above meet the dimensional recommendations of BS8300 and
Approved Document “M”
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.68-220BF 220mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.68-300BF 300mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.68-425BF 425mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.68-600BF 600mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.69
Steel Cored Straight Pull Handles (‘D’ Handles)
Ø 34mm Back-to-Back Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
Supplied with back-to-back fixing.
Supplied with inner pull handle drilled, with grub screws to lock
back-to-back fixing.
Standards and Certification
Conformity Statement: Pull Handles with a length of 400mm and
above meet the dimensional recommendations of BS8300 and
Approved Document “M”
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.69-220BB 220mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.69-300BB 300mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.69-425BB 425mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.69-600BB 600mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.68
MHL 35.69
Section 3 | Page 28
Cavell Suite - Pull Handles - Nylon
MHL 35.70
Steel Cored Cranked Pull Handles
Ø 34mm Concealed Screw Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.70-200CF 200mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.70-300CF 300mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.71
Steel Cored Cranked Pull Handles
Ø 34mm Bolt Through Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
Supplied with two bolt through fixings and matching bolt cover caps.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.71-200BF 200mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.71-300BF 300mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.70
MHL 35.71
Section 3 | Page 29
Cavell Suite - Pull Handles - Nylon
MHL 35.72
Steel Cored Cranked Pull Handles
Ø 34mm Back-to-Back Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
Supplied with back-to-back fixing.
Supplied with inner pull handle drilled, with grub screws to lock
back-to-back fixing.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.72-200BB 200mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.72-300BB 300mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.72
Section 3 | Page 30
Cavell Suite - Pull Handles - Nylon
MHL 35.73
Steel Cored “V” Shaped Pull Handles
Ø 34mm Bolt Through Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
Supplied with two bolt through fixings and matching bolt cover caps.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.73-300BF 300mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.74
Steel Cored “V” Shaped Pull Handles
Ø 34mm Back-to-Back Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
Supplied with back-to-back fixing.
Supplied with one inner pull handle drilled, with grub screws to lock
back-to-back fixing.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.74-300BB 300mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.73
MHL 35.74
Section 3 | Page 31
Cavell Suite - Pull Handles - Nylon
MHL 35.75
Steel Cored Semi-Circular Pull Handles
Ø 34mm Bolt Through Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
Supplied with bolt through fixing set and matching bolt cover caps.
Supplied with pull handle drilled, with grub screws.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.75-300BF 300mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.76
Steel Cored Semi-Circular Pull Handles
Ø 34mm Back-to-Back Fixing
Features
Suitable for 40mm to 50mm door thickness.
Supplied with two back-to-back fixings.
Supplied with both pull handles drilled, with grub screws to lock
back-to-back fixing.
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.76-300BB 300mm centres, pull handle
MHL 35.75
MHL 35.76
Section 3 | Page 32
Cavell Suite - Accessories - Nylon

MHL 35.86-KEY Key for MHL 35.86-B
MHL 35.87
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.87 160mm x 220mm towel ring
MHL 35.88
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.88 Ø 40mm cupboard knob – 40mm projection
MHL 35.89
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.89-A 10mm x 64mm screw fixing from back, cabinet handle
32mm projection
MHL 35.89-B 12mm x 96mm screw fixing from back, cabinet handle
38mm projection
MHL 35.89-C 20mm x 128mm screw fixing from back, cabinet
handle 55mm projection
MHL 35.82-F MHL 35.82-DMHL 35.82-M
MHL 35.83
MHL 35.84
MHL 35.85-A
MHL 35.86-A
MHL 35.87
MHL 35.88
MHL 35.89
Section 3 | Page 34
Cavell Suite - Accessories - Nylon
MHL 35.90
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.90-M 100mm x 150mm rectangular male sign
MHL 35.90-F 100mm x 150mm rectangular female sign
MHL 35.90-D 100mm x 150mm rectangular disabled sign
MHL 35.91
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.91-A 75mm x 305mm square end, self adhesive finger plate
MHL 35.91-B 75mm x 305mm radiused end, self adhesive finger plate
MHL 35.92
PRODUCT REF DESCRIPTION
MHL 35.92 Self adhesive kicking plate – Cut to order
MHL 35.90-M MHL 35.90-F MHL 35.90-D
MHL 35.91-A MHL 35.91-B
MHL 35.92
Section 3 | Page 35
Aluminium Lever Handles
Edinburgh Range (Concealed fix)